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Andrew James Norton

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Andrew James Norton
GL1 1EW

Date of birth October 1984
Total current 13
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TALENT SUITE LIMITED

VALKYRIE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD

CEDARS TRAINING ACADEMY
LIMITED

HIGH RIDGE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

SMART HORIZONS LIMITED
CEDARS SALONS LTD

SMART HORIZONS HOLDINGS LTD
MAGIC LEAGUE LIMITED
NORBROOK PROPERTIES LTD
MYPLAYSERVICE LIMITED
PLAY NETBALL LEAGUES LTD
HIGH RIDGE TRAINING LTD
PLAY SPORTS LEAGUES LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NORBROOK LTD
NORBROOK PROPERTIES SA LLP

FOOTBALL INVASION LTD

THE CURVEPOINT GROUP LTD
JUNIOR ADVENTURES GROUP UK
LTD

FOOTBALL ADVENTURES LTD
YOUR IT STORE LTD

YOUR IT STORE LTD
EBUY COMPUTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

11826239
05419947
04625430

05557193

06448634
09204311
13585193
11890849
11776328
10357880
09722270
09004996
06822553

Number
12028115
0C427153

09718925
09521272
07054337

06916596
06789114

06789114
06115544

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911887161

911887161

26 Station Road

Gloucester

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/07/2024 Director
27/06/2022 Director
01/03/2022 Director
22/10/2021 Director
20/10/2021 Director
08/09/2021 Director
25/08/2021 Director
19/03/2019 Director
18/01/2019 Director
03/12/2018 Director
08/08/2015 Director
22/04/2014 Director
18/02/2009 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/06/2019 Director
30/04/2019 LLP Designated

Member
05/08/2015 Director
01/04/2015 Director
22/10/2009 30/06/2020 Director
27/05/2009 Director
12/01/2009 Company
Secretary

12/01/2009 Director
19/02/2007 Director



